
Entry#:604986
06/28/202412:17PM UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

Page:1 of3
FEE: $40.00 BY: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY (UCC)
JerryHoughton,TooeleCounty,Recorder

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS

A.NAME&PHONEOFCONTACTATSUBMITTER(optional)
CSC 1-800-858-5294

B.E-MAILCONTACTATSUBMITTER(optional)
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com

C.SENDACKNOWLEDGMENTTO:(NameandAddress)

86677408
CSC
801AdlaiStevensonDrive
Springfield,IL62703 FiledIn:Utah

(Tooe

SEEBELOWFORSECUREDPARTYCONTACTINFORMATION THEABOVESPACEISFORFILINGOFFICEUSEONLY
1.DEBTOR'SNAME:ProvideonlygneDebtorname(1aor1b)(useexact,fullname;donotomit,modify,orabbreviateanypartoftheDebtor'sname);ifanypartoftheIndividualDebtor'snamewill
notfitinlinelb,leaveallofitem1blank,checkhere andprovidetheIndividualDebtorinformationinitem10oftheFinancingStatementAddendum(FormUCC1Ad)

la.ORGANIZATION'SNAME

1b.INDIVIDUAL'SSURNAME FIRSTPERSONALNAME ADDITIONALNAME(S)/INITIAL(S)SUFFIX

CHIPPING COLLIN

1c.MAILINGADDRESS74 W PLUM ST CITY STATE POSTALCODE COUNTRY
GRANTSVILLE UT 84029 USA

2.DEBTOR'SNAME:Provideonlyon_eDebtorname(2aor2b)(useexact,fullname;donotomit,modify,orabbreviateanypartoftheDebtor'sname);ifanypartoftheIndividualDebtor'snamewill
notfitinline2b,leaveallofitem2blank,checkhere andprovidetheIndividualDebtorinformationinitem10oftheFinancingStatementAddendum(FormUCC1Ad)

2a.ORGANIZATION'SNAME

2b.INDIVIDUAL'SSURNAME FIRSTPERSONALNAME ADDITIONALNAME(S)/INITIAL(S)SUFFIX

2c.MAILINGADDRESS CITY STATE POSTALCODE COUNTRY

3.SECURED PARTY'SNAME(orNAMEofASSIGNEEofASSIGNORSECUREDPARTY):Provideonlyon_eSecuredPartyname(3aor3b)
3a.ORGANIZATION'SNAMEMicrof

3b.INDIVIDUAL'SSURNAME FIRSTPERSONALNAME ADDITIONALNAME(S)/INITIAL(S)SUFFIX

3c.MAILINGADDRESSP.O.Box 70085 CITY STATE POSTALCODE COUNTRY

Albany GA 31707 USA

4.COLLATERAL:Thisfinancinstatementcoversthefollowincollateral:
- AlloftheDebtor'srigt,titleand interes,now existingand hereafterarising,inand toalloftheEquipmentsubjecttothat

certainLease No. 186143 between Debtoras Lessee and Microf,LLCas Lessor,(ii)allinsurance,warranty,rentaland
otherclaimsand rightstopayment and chattelpaperarisingoutofsuch Equipment,(iii)allbooks,recordsand proceeds
relatingtotheforegoing,and (iv)any otherpropertyorrightstowhich theLessee may be orbecome entitledby reason
ofLessee'sinterestintheEquipment.Forthepurposesofthisfinancingstatement,"Equipment"shallbe further
describedinitem12 oftheUCC1Ad attachedhereto,and includesallsubstitutions,replacements,upgrades,repairs,
partsand attachments,improvementsand accessionsthereto.THIS FILING ISFOR PRECAUTIONARY AND
INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION TO BE A TRUE LEASE.
LESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, ITISOWNED BY LESSOR AND LEASED TO
LESSEE.

5.Checkæ|yifapplicableandcheckanlyonebox:Collateralis heldinaTrust(seeUCC1Ad,item17andInstructions)beingadministeredbyaDecedenfsPersonalRepresentative
6a.Checkgalyifapplicableandcheckgalyonebox: 6b.Checkgalyifapplicableandcheckanlyonebox:

Public-FinanceTransaction Manufactured-HomeTransaction ADebtorisaTransmittingUtility AgriculturalLien Non-UCCFiling
7.ALTERNATIVEDESIGNATION(ifapplicable):Lessee/Lessor Consignee/ConsignorSeller/Buyer Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor

8.OPTIONALFILERREFERENCEDATA:
2866 77408

FILINGOFFICECOPY- UCC FINANCINGSTATEMENT(FormUCC1)(Rev.07/01/23)



Entry:604986 Page 2 of3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS

9.NAMEOFFIRSTDEBTOR:Sameaslinelaor1bonFinancingStatement;ifline1bwasleftblank
becauseIndividualDebtornamedidnotfit,checkhere

9a.ORGANIZATION'SNAME

9b.INDIVIDUAL'SSURNAME

CHIPPING
FIRSTPERSONALNAME

COLLIN
ADDITIONALNAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFlX

THEABOVESPACEISFORFILINGOFFICEUSEONLY
10.JEBTOR'SNAME:Provide(10aor10b)onlyooeadditionalDebtornameorDebtornamethatdidnotfitinline1bor2boftheFinancingStatement(FormUCC1)(useexact,fullname;- donotomit,modify,orabbreviateanypartoftheDebtor'sname)andenterthemailingaddressinline10c

10a.ORGANIZATION'SNAME

10b.INDIVIDUAL'SSURNAME

INDIVIDUAL'SFIRSTPERSONALNAME

INDIVIDUAL'SADDITIONALNAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX

10c.MAILINGADDRESS CITY STATE POSTALCODE COUNTRY

11. ADDITIONALSECURED PARTY'SNAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'SNAME:Provideonlyon_ename(11aor11b)
11a.ORGANIZATION'SNAME

11b.INDIVIDUAL'SSURNAME FIRSTPERSONALNAME ADDITIONALNAME(S)/INITIAL(S)SUFFIX

11c.MAILINGADDRESS CITY STATE POSTALCODE COUNTRY

12.ADDITIONALSPACEFORITEM4(Collateral):

A/C SYSTEM -A/C,EVAP COIL OR FAN COIL,AUX HEAT AND TSTAT

13. ThisFINANCINGSTATEMENTistobefiled[forrecord](orrecorded)inthe 14.ThisFINANCINGSTATEMENT:
REALESTATERECORDS(ifapplicable) coverstimbertobecut coversas-extractedcollateralisfiledasafixturefiling

15.NameandaddressofaRECORDOWNERofrealestatedescribedinitem16 16.Descriptionofrealestate:
(ifDebtordoesnothavearecordinterest):

74 W PLUM ST see attachedexhibit

GRANTSVILLE, UT 84029-9652
APN:01-098-0-0017

17.MISCELLANEOUS:
RTO-000186143

SECUREDPARTYCOPY- UCC FINANCINGSTATEMENTADDENDUM (FormUCC1Ad)(Rev.07/01/23)



BEGINNINGAT A POINT669FEETWEST AND 165FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF
LOT 1,BLOCK 20,GRANTSVILLECITYSURVEY,GRANTSVILLECITY;AND RUNillÑUTW4Wi6WEstage 3 of3
61FEET;THENCE SOUTH 165FEET:THENCE EAST 61FEET;THENCE NORTH 165FEETTO THE
POINTOF BEGINNING.

SITUATEINTOOELE COUNTY, STATEOF UTAH.


